
  97th National Tournament, Dundee, MI – 2005 
 
1/4 oz. Plug Accuracy 
 Men 
  1 Chris Korich 100 #   
  2 Henry Mittel 99   
  3 Steve Rajeff 97   
  4 Rene Gillibert 95   
  5 David Roberts 93   
  6 Andy Statt 91   
  7 Kevin Carriero 89   
  7 Harvey Beck 89   
  9 Charlie Phillips 88   
 10 Patrick McFadden 87   
 10 Jay Klenk 87   
 12 Jay Clark 85   
 13 John Seroczynski 80   
 14 Glen Nagumo 79   
 15 Doug Statt 77   
 16 Mark Lipe 72   
 17 John Field 63   
 18 Jared Mertens 61   
 19 Jackie McClanahan 49   
 20 George Monroe 35   
 21 Ray Cockburn 26   

 Senior Men 
  1 Zack Willson 98 *   
  2 Bill Clements 94   
  3 Ed Lanser 91   
  3 Pete Edwards 91   
  5 Gus Beushausen 90   
  6 Frank Gralak 87   
  6 Bill Burke 87   
  8 Elmer Bergendahl 86   
  9 Ray Huber Sr. 85   
  9 Tony Yap 85   
 11 Billy Peters 84   
 12 Bill VanNatter 83   
 13 Dick Fujita 82   
 14 Bobby Spear 81   
 15 Henry Fujita 80   
 16 Gord Deval 75   
 17 Phil Seroczynski 73   
 17 Tom Gong 73   
 19 Jim Chapralis 65   
 

 Intermediates 
  1 Dusty Revel 77   
  2 George Revel 72   
  3 Andy Tulgetske 66   
  4 Rebecca Statt 31   
 
 Youth 
  1 William Beck 57   
  2 Bridgett McClanahan 55   
 
 Women 
  1 Nicole Kozicki 89   
  2 Pamela Peters 83   
  3 Alice Gillibert 79   
  4 Beth Statt 77   
  5 Peg VanNatter 73   
  6 Sharon Gralak 68   
  7 Elaine Gong 65   
  8 Diana Klenk 61   
  9 Sheila Deval 54   

  
  
3/8 oz. Plug Accuracy 
 Men 
  1 Steve Rajeff 98  (97) 
  2 Harvey Beck 98  (95) 
  3 Chris Korich 97  (97) 
  4 Rene Gillibert 97  (96) 
  5 David Roberts 94   
  6 Henry Mittel 93   
  6 Jay Klenk 93   
  8 Patrick McFadden 92   
  8 John Seroczynski 92   
  8 BL Farley 92   
 11 Jay Clark 91   
 11 Mark Lipe 91   
 13 Charlie Phillips 90   
 14 Doug Statt 85   
 14 Andy Statt 85   
 16 Robert Henry Fujita 82   
 17 Glen Nagumo 81   
 18 Kevin Carriero 77   
 19 Ray Cockburn 76   
 20 John Field 60   
 21 Jackie McClanahan 58   
 22 Jared Mertens 45   
 23 George Monroe 38   
  
 

 Senior Men 
  1 Bobby Spear 99 *   
  2 Tony Yap 96   
  3 Zack Willson 92   
  4 Bill Clements 87   
  4 Billy Peters 87   
  6 Henry Fujita 84   
  7 Ed Lanser 83   
  7 Phil Seroczynski 83   
  7 Pete Edwards 83   
 10 Mark Rule 82   
 11 Dan Bucha 81   
 11 Jim Chapralis 81   
 13 Elmer Bergendahl 80   
 13 Gus Beushausen 80   
 15 Ray Huber Sr. 78   
 16 Dick Fujita 77   
 16 Bill Burke 77   
 18 Frank Gralak 76   
 19 Tom Gong 71   
 20 Gord Deval 66   
 21 Bill VanNatter 59   
  
 
 
 

 Intermediates 
  1 George Revel 87   
  2 Andy Tulgetske 85   
  3 Dusty Revel 81   
  4 Rebecca Statt 64   
  
 Juniors 
  1 Matthew Fujita 50   
  
 Youth 
  1 William Beck 69   
  2 Bridgett McClanahan 56   
  
 Women 
  1 Nicole Kozicki 94   
  2 Alice Gillibert 92   
  3 Elaine Gong 85   
  4 Sharon Gralak 78   
  5 Pamela Peters 77   
  6 Beth Statt 75   
  7 Diana Klenk 74   
  8 Sheila Deval 63   
  9 Peg VanNatter 62   

  
  * = New national record 
# = Ties national record 
 



5/8 oz. Plug Accuracy 
 Men 
  1 Chris Korich 98   
  2 BL Farley 97  (95) 
  3 Jim Seroczynski 97  (88) 
  4 Steve Rajeff 95   
  4 Andy Statt 95   
  6 John Seroczynski 94   
  6 Harvey Beck 94   
  8 Rene Gillibert 93   
  8 David Roberts 93   
 10 Jay Klenk 92   
 10 Jay Clark 92   
 12 Henry Mittel 91   
 13 Dale Lanser 88   
 13 Kevin Carriero 88   
 13 Glen Nagumo 88   
 16 Charlie Phillips 87   
 17 Doug Statt 86   
 17 Patrick McFadden 86   
 19 Ray Cockburn 82   
 20 Jared Mertens 76   
 21 Mark Lipe 75   
 21 John Field 75   
 23 George Monroe 73   
 24 Jackie McClanahan 62   

 Senior Men 
  1 Zack Willson 97   
  2 Ed Lanser 95   
  3 Billy Peters 93   
  4 Tom Gong 92   
  5 Bill Burke 91   
  6 Tony Yap 89   
  7 Gus Beushausen 87   
  7 Dan Bucha 87   
  9 Bill Clements 86   
 10 Phil Seroczynski 84   
 10 Dick Fujita 84   
 12 Jim Chapralis 83   
 12 Frank Gralak 83   
 12 Gord Deval 83   
 15 Bobby Spear 81   
 16 Elmer Bergendahl 78   
 17 Mark Rule 76   
 18 Bill VanNatter 75   
 19 Henry Fujita 74   
 19 Ray Huber Sr. 74   
 21 Pete Edwards 71   
 
 

 Intermediates 
  1 Dusty Revel 86   
  2 George Revel 75   
 
 Juniors 
  1 Matthew Fujita 35   
 
 Youth 
  1 William Beck 68   
  2 Bridgett McClanahan 51   
 
 Women 
  1 Pamela Peters 90  (91) 
  2 Nicole Kozicki 90  (89) 
  3 Diana Klenk 88   
  4 Beth Statt 85   
  5 Elaine Gong 83   
  6 Peg VanNatter 79   
  7 Alice Gillibert 75   
  8 Sharon Gralak 73   
  9 Martha Lanser 68   
 10 Darlene Lanser 44   
 11 Sheila Deval 38   

  
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


